Place

Team

1 ,,-; Great Oak (SS)

2 :’[Ii Trabuco Hills (SS)
3 M wilikan (SS)

4 g Etiwanda (SS)

6 % Downey (SS)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

10 Carter

11 E&E Rialto (SS)

12 @ Paloma Valley (SS)

DNP &S Los Alamitos (SS)
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Race 14 - Boys DIV 1 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile

Score

46

51

80

114

146

169

172

194

195

313

331

360

367

Q
Q
Q
Q

CIF SS Prelims

Team Runner

Time

1:19:38

1:19:57

1:21:28

1:22:55

1:24:21

1:25:31

1:25:49

1:26:45

1:26:43

1:34:42

1:34:22

1:35:50

1:36:17

16:32

17:26

Mt. SAC

11/11/2022 - 11:33am
Team Results

Avg
15:56
16:00
16:18
16:35

16:53

17:07

17:10

17:21

17:21

18:57
18:53
19:10
19:16
16:32

17:26

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap
519 0:39
520 0:50
526 1:19
532  2:02

538 157

5:43 1:23

544 117

547 2:08

547 0:44

6:19 453

6:18  3:02
6:24  2:01
6:26 1:51
5:31

5:49

Finish Order
5-7-8-12-14-23-57
3-9-10-11-18-22-58
1-13-19-24-25-38-42
2-6-31-32-47-50-53

4-26-34-39-48-54-56

17-27-35-40-55-60-68

16-30-37-46-49-59-66

15-20-33-62-69-71-79

29-36-41-45-51-52-74

28-64-67-76-87-88-89
44-63-70-80-84-86-90
61-73-75-78-83-85
65-72-77-81-82
21
43

Scoring Order

5-7-8-12-14-22-55

3-9-10-11-18-21-56

1-13-19-23-24-37-41

2-6-30-31-45-48-51

4-25-33-38-46-52-54

17-26-34-39-53-58-66

16-29-36-44-47-57-64

15-20-32-60-67-69-77

28-35-40-43-49-50-72

27-62-65-74-85-86-87

42-61-68-78-82-84-88

59-71-73-76-81-83

63-70-75-79-80

1 Runner

1 Runner

11/12/2022 8:48am



Place Name

1

~ PN

© 00 N oo o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30

3
32
33

34

Jason Parra
Gabriel Castillo
Carsten Williams
Jacob Mcquirk

Nick Gaffney
Joel Fischer
Jeffrey Keeney
Michael Rodriguez
Ryan Stanley
Dylan Jubak
Micah Clemons
Jordan Myers
Jack Brown
Westin Brown
Diego Maynard
Gus Hollister

Aidan Dominguez
Dylan Wilson

Eric Plascencia
Zaylen Barragan
Jerry Flores

Alex Seamark
Jacob Brown
Aiden Ransom
Michael Brief
Corey Sand

Adrien Guerrero
Yahir Salazar
Jude Tenorio

Kyle Holland

Jack Patschull
Cole Frausto

Axel
Rebolledo-Ynostros

Kelly Briles
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Grade

11
1
10
11

12
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
12

11
12
10
10
12
12
10

©

11
11

©

10

11

12
10
1

11

Race 14 - Boys DIV 1 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile
11/11/2022 - 11:33am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Millikan (SS) 15:25.3 1 7T
Etiwanda (SS) 15:33.1 2 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 15:379 3 T
Huntington Beach  15:386 4 |
(SS)
Great Oak (SS) 15404 5 T
Etiwanda (SS) 15:42.1 6 T
GreatOak (SS) 15435 7 T
GreatOak (SS) 15525 8 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 155545 9 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 15559 10 T
Trabuco Hills (SS) 16:016 11 T
Great Oak (SS)  16:024 12 T
Millikan (SS) 16:139 13 T
Great Oak (SS) 161187 14 T
California (SS) 16:22.7 15
Wilson - Long Beach 16:249 16
(SS)
Downey (SS) 16:254 17
Trabuco Hills (SS) 16:27.0 18 T
Millikan (SS) 16:289 19 T
California (SS) 16:306 20
Montclair (SS) 16:31.2
Trabuco Hills (SS) 16:329 21 T
GreatOak (SS) 16:335 22 T
Millikan (SS) 16:359 23 T
Millikan (SS) 16437 24 T
Huntington Beach  16:43.7 25
(SS)
Downey (SS) 16:489 26
Carter 16:56.2 27
Valencia Placentia 17:00.3 28
(SS)
Wilson - Long Beach 17:00.9 29
(SS)
Etiwanda (SS) 17012 30 T
Etiwanda (SS) 17040 31 T
California (SS) 17:.049 32
Huntington Beach  17:06.3 33

(SS)

35
36

37

38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48

49

50
51

52

53
54

55
56

57
58
59

60

61
62
63

Johan Perez
Yishai Rodriguez

Cash Obando

Jacob Fujimoto
Brody Silvaggio

German Aguilar
Dante Danna

Emmett Wechsler
Daniel Mastick
Javier Villegas Ma
Gavin Abo

Tommy Pinker

Noah Gordon
Gavin Bellmore

Eli Minkoff

Shawn Waltman
Emmanuel Cisneros

Ethan Jeon

Robert Lopez
Brady Roldan

Joshua Zaragoza
Chance Callinan

Kai Marotta
Eli Griggs
Diego Sahagun

Jacob-Shane
Sandoval

Joe GARCIA
Daniel Navarro
John Mark Reyes

Grade

1
1

©

1
1
11

©

Team
Downey (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Millikan (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Downey (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Millikan (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Rialto (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(S9)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Etiwanda (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Etiwanda (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Valencia Placentia
(S9)

Etiwanda (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Downey (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Great Oak (SS)
Trabuco Hills (SS)

Wilson - Long Beach
(SS)

Downey (SS)

Paloma Valley (SS)
California (SS)
Rialto (SS)

Time
17:09.1
17:11.2

17:12.1

17:14.9
17:16.7

17:19.1
17:20.3

17:25.1
17:25.3
17:26.5
17:27.1

17:29.4

17:34.3
17:34.9

17:41.0

17:43.4
17:43.8

17:44.5

17:44.5
17:44.6

17:47.7
17:49.5

17:51.6
18.01.6
18:04.0

18:05.7

18:15.3
18:16.4
18:17.3

Points
34
35

36

37 T
38

39
40

4“1 T

42
43

44

45 T
46

47

48 T
49

50

51 T
52

53
54

5 T
5 T
57

58

59
60
61
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Place Name

64

65

66

67
68
69
70
4
72

73
74

75
76
77

78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Armando Montes de

Oca
Jesus Camargo

Anthony Ruiz

Johnathan Perez
David Flores
Jacob Cosio
Matthew De Leon

Leonardo Zambrano
Demetrious Coleman

Liander Brehm
Cole Carson

Landon Bowker
Diego Paniagua
Luis Bojorquez

Jason WADE
Jayden Luengas
Diego Ortega
Rudy Borjas

Branden Garcia

Amari Riddley
Jessi Perez

Dylan Eneim
Rodolfo Amacosta
Raul Valenzuela
Nathan Obet
Owen Ochoa

Carlos De La Torre
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Grade

9

11

11
12
10
12
10

11
11

12

10
12
1
12

11

12

11

Race 14 - Boys DIV 1 - Heat 2 - 3 Mile

11/11/2022 - 11:33am

Individual
Team Time  Points
Carter 18174 62
Coachella Valley  18:23.1 63
(SS)
Wilson - Long Beach 18:26.1 64
(SS)
Carter 18:27.7 65
Downey (SS) 18:286 66
California (SS)  18:30.2 67
Rialto (SS) 18:36.1 68
California (SS) ~ 18:36.9 69
Coachella Valley  18:41.2 70
(SS)
Paloma Valley (SS) 18:50.5 71
Valencia Placentia  18:57.0 72
(SS)
Paloma Valley (SS) 19:104 73
Carter 19108 74
Coachella Valley  19:135 75
(SS)
Paloma Valley (SS) 19:175 76
California (SS) 19:236 77
Rialto (SS) 19:33.7 78
Coachella Valley  19:44.7 79
(SS)
Coachella Valley  20:13.9 80
(SS)
Paloma Valley (SS) 20:16.0 81
Rialto (SS) 20:28.3 82
Paloma Valley (SS) 20:35.0 83
Rialto (SS) 21:352 84
Carter 211492 85
Carter 22:309 86
Carter 22:483 87
Rialto (SS) 22583 88

Results

11/12/2022 8:48am



